Feature
PERFORMANCE
Selectable
CCT
QUICK   SHIP
Diffuser Louver
UL, cUL Listed, damp rated
4' 40W, up to 1100 lm/ft

• Designed for indoor use only
• 5 years limilted warranty
STRUCTURE PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
1. Base Model
3. Driver
4. CCT
I       Internal
TW           CCT Selectable: 3000K,3500K,4000K
30          3000K *
35         3500K *
40           4000K *
5. Lighting Distribution Options
6. Optics Options
U              Indirect *
D              Diffuser
D              Direct
L              Louver
2. Length
4 4 feet
Sample
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 42 3 5 6
Occupancy Sensor (Order Separated)
Optional Function
1.6" Round
4.5" Round (Designed for power cable)
1.6" Square
4.5" Square (Designed for power cable)
Canopy
Dry Wall (Mount to J-box)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" and 15/16"Flat Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" Slot Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 15/16" Slot Ceiling) *
Ceiling Type
Emergency
Option
Optional high voltage 8W emergency LED driver
EM-H08170-LBF can be provided. When AC
power fails  it immediately switches to the ,
emergency mode  operating for lighting up to ,
120 minutes. When AC power is restored  it ,
automatically returns to the charging mode
which meets critical life-safety lighting
requirements.
For more info or spec sheet  please visit our ,
website or contact sales.
Fixture Efficacy Output Power 8w
100lm/w  800 Lumens
Emergency Lumen Output:
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
Pendant | Architectural LED Linear
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized
fixtures may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ.
Please contact your sales rep for more information.
LED Emergency Driver (Order Separated)
Occupancy
Sensor
VLV 4 -  I  TW  U  D
VLV 4 I
VLV            Meta Vertical
Drop Ceiling / On Grid
Dry Ceiling / Off Grid